Modified 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Donald Nelson
2 Luke Hubert
3 Ray Miller
4 Cameron Paschall
5 Paul Sprock
6 Timothy Fitzsimmons
7 Dustin Corliss
8 Richard Morris
9 Scott Jensen
10 Donald Nelson

Marthasville, MO
Saturday, July 15, 2023

City / State
Cat Spring TX
Frankford Mo
Whitewright TX
Spur TX
Laddonia MO
Macon MO
Cat Spring TX
Neosho MO
Dell Rapids SD
Cat Spring TX

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description

Lil Whip 2008 Chevy S-10
Razor Edge

Another Bad Decisions

High Cotton

Sprock Farms
Country Heat
Texas Bullseye
BUFFALO'S CHIPS
Ethanol Express
Whip It

1925 Ford T Bucket

Distance

325.9
318.21
311.36
308.02
304.83
303.97
297.77
295.39

48.76

0SC

Points
28
0
0
26
25
24
23
22
21
20



Diesel 2.6 Truck

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Ethen Schneider
2 Lane Aldrich

Marthasville, MO
Saturday, July 15, 2023

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description Distance
Rhileland MO  The Centerfold 329.87
Exceisior Spring Smokin Goat Reloaded 149.8

Points
0
0



Beggs OK #1
Friday, May 29, 2015

Non-Aspirated 2 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position) City / State Vehicle Name



Vehicle Description Distance Points



Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Kyle Carstens
2 Kyle Pedley
3 Richard Warren
4 Gregg Jager
5 Chris Cain
6 Jim Brackett
7 Bill Behrendt
8 Steve Bailey
9 Cody Yarick

Marthasville, MO
Saturday, July 15, 2023

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Parker KS Lotta Green 1996 Chev 3500
Ocheyedan IA  Wide Loose Deere

Stotts City Mo  Cottonmouth

Hazard NE Wampuscat IH 1066

New Palestine IM Aces Wild

Richland MO Hillbilly Xpress

Ravenna NE Red Zone

Odessa MO Rut Cutter

Rich Hill MO Gone JD 4520

Distance

335.9
331.06
324.4
322.61
319.69
315.3
313.81
312.2
51.92

Points
28

26

25

24

0

23

22

21

20



